
Endeavour Learning Schools Alliance  
Half Term 3 Meeting Schedule
   

   
 

 

Day Date Meeting Time  Venue 

Monday 09-Jan Reading & Vocabulary 3.30pm-4.30pm Online 

Tuesday 10-Jan CPD 8.30am – 10.30am Wellfield Academy 

Wednesday 11-Jan Safeguarding, Behaviour & Attendance 8.30am – 11.30am Wellfield Academy 

Wednesday 11-Jan Music 2.15pm - 4pm Our Lady Queen of Peace 

Wednesday 11-Jan PE 8.30am - 10.30am Burscough Priory Academy 

Wednesday 11-Jan Science 2.15pm - 4pm Tarleton Academy 

Thursday  12-Jan ITT/ECT 8.30am - 10.30am Up Holland High School 

Monday 16-Jan Curriculum & Assessment 8.30am – 10.30am Penwortham Priory Academy 

Tuesday 17-Jan SEND 8.30am – 10.30am Burscough Priory Academy 

Wednesday 18-Jan History 2.15pm - 4pm Brownedge St Mary’s 

Wednesday 18-Jan Drama 2.15pm - 4pm  Wellfield Academy 

Wednesday 18-Jan Digital Learning 3.30pm-4.30pm Online 

Thursday 19-Jan Personal Development 8.45am-10.45am Lathom High School 

Wednesday 25-Jan CEIAG 8.30am-10.30am Wellfield Academy 

Wednesday 25-Jan Computing & ICT 2.15pm - 4pm  Parklands Academy 

Monday 30-Jan EAL Conference 12.30pm-4pm Wellfield Academy 

Wednesday 01-Feb Maths 2.15pm - 4pm  Burscough Priory Academy 

Wednesday 01-Feb Geography 2.15pm - 4pm Ormskirk School 

Wednesday 01-Feb Able & Ambitious 3.30pm-4.30pm Online 

Friday 03-Feb Executive  11am-1pm  Wrightington Hotel 

 

Key: 

Executive Group Meetings  

Subject Network Meetings 

Bookable Courses 

CPD Sub Group Meetings 

 

Please contact pdo@endeavourlearning.org for any further information 

mailto:pdo@endeavourlearning.org

